FIELDBUS SYSTEM
MVE2-100 / 156 / 188 / 220 series
Features
● Solenoid valve can match different modules, like IO-Link, MPL,
Mobus-RTU.
● Quick tube fittings can be installed.
● Fast troubleshooting thanks to multi-angle LED display.
● It is easy to repair due to solenoid valves can be replaced simple
and fast.
● Labor cost can be reduced.
● Reduce error of wiring.
Order example
MVE2-156-5B8-3S2B2D1C-IOL
IO-Link interface + 8 manifolds +
4E1  × 3 + Blocking plate × 2 + 4E2  × 2 + 4E2C  × 1
(Solenoid valves are arranged from the communication module
side : SSSBBDDC)
MVE2-188-5B8-UC-MPL1
Multi-protocol interface (EtherNet/IP) + 8 manifolds +
MVSY-188 solenoid valves
Place an order according to the customized order form.
* The order of solenoid valves can be free combined, please
refer to page 9 "Customized combination - Order form."
A
B
MVE2 ─ 156 C6 ─ 5B6 ─ 3S3D ─ MPL1
Order example of fieldbus valve termianl
MODEL
SOLENOID VALVE / BLOCKING PLATE
TUBE FITTING (Only for 156 series)
SI UNIT (Max. power of the module: 48W)
SOLENOID VALVE TYPE
* The connector and power cables need to be
purchased separately. Please refer to next page.
MANIFOLD
5B: 5 port
(for body
ported type)
MANIFOLD
NUMBER
4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16
Blank: Without fitting
C4: Body ported type with tube fitting (dia. ø4mm)
C6: Body ported type with tube fitting (dia. ø6mm)
C8: Body ported type with tube fitting (dia. ø8mm)
Code Description Code Description
S 4E1: 5/2 Single solenoid valve X* 4E23: 5/4 way (N.C. / N.C.)
D 4E2: 5/2 Double solenoid valve Y* 4E24: 5/4 way (N.O. / N.O.)
C 4E2C: 5/3 Double solenoid valve Z* 4E25: 5/4 way (N.C. / N.O.)
P 4E2P: 5/3 Double solenoid valve B Blocking plate
R 4E2R: 5/3 Double solenoid valve UC Order for customized combination
NUMBER
(Not suitable
for UC)
● Web server function.
● The voltage is DC24V.
Remark
● Maximum stations: 16 stations
Model MVE2
Solenoid valve 100 156 188 220
Medium Air
Operating
perssure
range (MPa)
2 position 0.2~0.7 0.15~0.7 0.2~0.8
3 position 0.2~0.7 0.2~0.7 0.3~0.8
4 position − 0.2~0.7 −
Proof pressure 1 MPa
Intake & exhaust Centralized
Port size
A,B port M5 Rc1/8 Rc1/4 Rc1/4
P,R port G1/8 G1/4 G1/4 G1/4
Specification
* Only for 156 series.
IO-Link
MVSY-156-4E1-DC24-LR (3pcs)
MVSY-156-5P (2pcs)
MVSY-156-4E2-DC24-LR (2pcs)
MVSY-156-4E2C-DC24-LR (1pc)
A
* The manifold number 14 not
applicable for the 220 series.
Code Solenoid valve model
100 MVSY-100-4E*-DC24-LR
156 MVSY-156-4E*-DC24-LR
188 MVSY-188-4E*-DC24-LR
220 MVSC1-220-4E*-DC24-H
 For factory default settings
Code Protocol
IOL IO-Link
MBR Modbus-RTU
MPL EtherNet/IP, EtherCAT, CC-Link
IEFB, PROFINET (Multi-protocol)
Code Protocol
1 EtherNet/IP
2 EtherCAT
3 CC-Link IEFB